
                                                                                                                                         

 

               

Resource Efficient and Cleaner Production (RECP) Clubs 

Certificate Award 

List of invitees 
 

 Organization/Department Position Name Contact information 

1 Ministry of Economy and Sustainable 
Development 

EU4Environment 
Technical Contact Person Mr.David Advadze dadvadze@moesd.gov.ge 

2 
Ministry of Environmental Protection 
and Agriculture 

EU4Environment 
Technical Contact 
Person, Ms. Nato Ormotsadze 

Nato.Ormotsadze@mepa.gov.ge 
 

3 EU4Environment National Coordinator Mr.Malkhaz Adeishvili adeishvili.m@gmail.com 

4 European Commission EU Project Manager Ms. Angela Bularga  

5 
UNIDO 

International Project 
Coordinator Ms.Tatiana Chernyavskaya T.CHERNYAVSKAYA@unido.org 

6 
UNIDO 

Communications 
Expert at UNIDO Ms. Roxana Claudia Tomp R.TOMPEA@unido.org 

7 Office of State Representative in 
Kakheti Project  Ms. Natia Tatishvili Natia.tatishvili@kakheti.gov.ge 

8 LLC Caucasus  
Organic Fruit Director Ms. Salome Alania alania@caucasus-organic.com 

9 LLC Caucaspack Director Mr. Amiran Tsertsvadze amiran@caucaspack.com 

10 LLC Natural Product Cezari Director Mr. Irakli Khozrevanidze iraklixozrevanidze@gmail.com 

11 LLC Kaspi Eleqtro Aparati Director Mr. Koba Mosiashvili us999ho@gmail.com 

12 LLC Poliedro Director Mr. Nika Bitskinashvili nbitskinashvili79@gmail.com 

13 LLC Geo Provision Director Mr. Zaza Mosiashvili zazamosiashvili@gmail.com 

14 LLC Megaplast Director Mr. Zaza Mchedlishvili zz_mchedlishvili@yahoo.com 

15 JV Kalo (joint venture) Director Ms. Ketevan Janelidze ketevanjanelidze@gmail.com 

16 
LLC Sagarejo-2009 Director Mr. David Buzariashvili 

sagarejo2009@gmail.com 
 

17 
GTU 

Engineer Thermal 
Technician MR.Baadur Chkhaidze b.chkhaidze@gtu.ge 
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18 Ministry of Economy and 
Sustainable Development of 
Georgia, Energy Policy Department INTERN- Mr.Luka Garibashvili Luka_garibashvili@yahoo.com 

19 PROCESS SAFETY ENGINEER 
CHALLENGER Process Safety Engineer MR.Giorgi Mamukadze g.mamukadze@gmail.com 

20 LTD "SAGA IMPEX" Assistant Technician Mr.Rati Jashiashvili ratijashiashvili123@gmail.com 

21 LLC ‘KAIZEN INSTITUTE GEORGIA‘ Founding Director Mrs.Lali Kipshidze LKIPSHIDZE@kaizen.com 

22 

GTU 

Head of  Learning 
Laboratory of  
Department of Thermal 
physics. Mr.Giorgi Gigineishvili g.gigineishvili@gtu.ge 

23 UNIDO RECP project Local expert-intern Mr.Ivane Tabatadze vano.tabatadze14@gmail.com 

24 Kaizen Institute Georgia Founding Partner Mr.Giorgi Jokhadze gjokhadze@kaizen.com 
25 

GTU 

Associate Professor  of  
Department of  Thermal 
Energy and Energy 
Efficiency Mr.Evtikhi Machavariani ev.machavariani@gtu.ge 

26 UNIDO RECP project Local expert-intern Ms.Melita Tagauri melittatagaurii@gmail.com 

27 
LLC “Geosteel” (Steel Plant) 

Health, Safety and 
Environment manager Mr.Gocha Mgebrishvili gmgebrishvili71@gmail.com 

28 GTU Energy Expert/trainer Mrs.Natia Arabidze arabidze.natia@yahoo.com 

29 GTU, Energy and Electrical 
Engineering 
 Student   Nika Datunasjvili datunashvili1025@gmail.com mob:  

30 
Enterprise Georgia 

Head of industrial 
Department Mr.Lasha Bostashvili lbostashvili@enterprise.gov.ge 

31 NIP/Energy Efficiency Centre 
Georgia Director Mr. Giorgi Abulashvili g_abul@eecgeo.org 

32 NIP/Energy Efficiency Centre 
Georgia National Co. Assistant MRS. Liana Gharibashvili l_gari@eecgeo.org 

33 NIP/Energy Efficiency Centre 
Georgia Project Administrator MRS. Manana Dadiani m_dadi@eecgeo.org 

34 NIP/Energy Efficiency Centre 
Georgia RECP trainer Mr .Konstantine Barjadzre K_barj@eecgeo.org 

35 NIP/Energy Efficiency Centre 
Georgia RECP trainer Mr.Nodar Kevkhishvili nodar_ke@yahoo.com 
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36 NIP/Energy Efficiency Centre 
Georgia Facilitator of RECP Clubs Mr.Nikoloz Javshanashvili nickjavshanashvili@yahoo.com 

37 NIP/Energy Efficiency Centre 
Georgia PROJ.ASSISTANT MS. Elene Ghvinianidze E_GHVI@EECGEO.ORG 

38 REC Caucasus Director Ms. Sophiko Akhobadze sophiko.akhobadze@rec-caucasus.org 

39 REC Caucasus Technical Expert Mr. Irakli Legashvili chem_ira@yahoo.com 

40 REC Caucasus Project Officer Ms. Keti Jibladze keti.jibladze@rec-caucasus.org 

41 REC Caucasus Communication Officer Mr. Mikheil Kurdadze mikheil.kurdadze@rec-caucasus.org   

42 REC Caucasus Administrative Officer Ms. Keti Esakia keti.esakia@rec-caucasus.org 
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